Due to low numbers there was one race, approx. Distance 2,200mtrs.

O 00 JON DN =~ W~

JUNIOR CROSS COUNTRY 2021/22

Patrick McNally
Florence Lilly
Owen Treharne
Eva Goulsbra
Olivia Lindsay
Faye Goulsbra
Letitia Arch
Peyton Teague
Damian McNally

MATCH TWO

NOVEMBER 13" 2021

RESULTS

B&DAC

St. Hughes
Sleaford Striders
Lincoln Wellington
Newark AC
Lincoln Wellington
Sleaford Striders
B&DAC

B&DAC

13.37
13.47
14.58
15.21
15.35
16.17
17.18
18.19
19.27

yr 9/10
yr 5/6
yr 5/6
yr 5/6
yr 5/6
yr 5/6
yr 5/6
yr 5/6
yr 5/6



