## JUNIOR CROSS COUNTRY 2021/22 MATCH TWO NOVEMBER 13<sup>th</sup> 2021 RESULTS

Due to low numbers there was one race, approx. Distance 2,200mtrs.

1	Patrick McNally	B&DAC	13.37	yr 9/10
2	Florence Lilly	St. Hughes	13.47	yr 5/6
3	Owen Treharne	Sleaford Striders	14.58	yr 5/6
4	Eva Goulsbra	Lincoln Wellington	15.21	yr 5/6
5	Olivia Lindsay	Newark AC	15.35	yr 5/6
6	Faye Goulsbra	Lincoln Wellington	16.17	yr 5/6
7	Letitia Arch	Sleaford Striders	17.18	yr 5/6
8	Peyton Teague	B&DAC	18.19	yr 5/6
9	Damian McNally	B&DAC	19.27	yr 5/6